OIS SA
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Head Judge: BURROWS,Jeff P
Chief of Comp: NUNN,Randall
T.D.: LESEUR,Adam
Chief of Scoring: CRONE,Della

Telluride Mogul Open

Feb 28, 2016 (Sun) (U0632) (U0631)

Telluride

SUNDAY RUN #1

IS SA

T———

Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

Moguls2

Run 1

Female/Male
Telluride

Entrants
(By Moguls2 Run-order)
Telluride Mogul Open

Feb 23,
10:22 pm

1 158
2 102
3 164
4 465
5 244
6 148
7 76
8 100
9 107
35
205
249
151
120
118
152
142
168
170
175
163
246
144

125
137
214
225

NUNN, Skyler
ANGLIN, Stepha
MICKEL, Trudy
DETELS, Megan
JODLOWSKI, Ava
BUSCH,Neilly
WHITTIER,Anna
WAHL, Gabriell
JANSEN, Daniel
REEVES, Sierra
ECKHOFF, Linds
ANDRINGA, Heid
SMITH,Dylan
DARRAH,Kenlyn
ARDEHALI,Aria
WEHRMAN, Aisli

COORS, Henry
MYHRE, Tallak
STRNAD, Tyler
BOWLING, Jacks
PELTIER,Will
JANSEN, Tyler
CRONE, Magnus
ALLEN, Chase
ROSA, Zach
GIACCIO, Frank
CUNNINGHAM, Wy
LUCAS, Nash
MCQUINN, Carte
LESEUR, John
WAHL, Trevor
COLOMBO, Jakob
ROSSWORK, Zach
HARVEY, Jackso
LEE,Aaron
SOULAKIS, Timo
RIMELMAN, Nick
FLETCHER,Aida
CRONE, James
CASALS,Ricky
LEE, Colby
RIMELMAN, Etha
JANSEN,Willia
GOLDY, Peter

F17
F17
F15
Fsr
F17
F15
F17
F15
F13
F17
F19
F17
Fsr
F17
F19
F15

M17
M15
M19
M15
M17
M19
M15
M15
M19
M15
M17
M15
M17
M15
M19
M19
M19
M15
M19
M13
M17
M15
M17
M15
Mvt
M15
M15
M15

Tel
Tel
Tel
W P
Vai
Tel
Asp
Vai
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Ste
Ste
Vai
W P
Tel
T S
T S
Ste
Vai
Vai
Vai
Tel
Vai
Vai

409012
41 129
42 215
43 149
44 136

Female
Male
Winfree

SMITH,Oliver
MICKEL,Charli
MORDINI, Nick
MICKEL, Freddi
JODLOWSKTI, Jon
DARRAH, Kane
SOUKUP,Kyle
HENLEY, Henry
WENDLER, Lando
MCQUINN, Georg
HOEFER, Ben
JOHNSON, Max
LYLE, Tanner
COPE,Ezra
SAPP, Beck
BARNDT, Karste
M M2
16 16
44 44
2016.10,

A,Rand=671

Filename:

TellFeb2016

2016 (Tue)

Page 1



